OkHSA May 2018 Show Results

Open
High Point Stetson Schmutz ~ Smoken Custom
Reserve Britteny Buchs ~ A Colorful Deck
Amateur
High Point Kathy Solomon ~ Skip Town Tommy
Reserve Kelly Clark ~ Smooth Shootin Cat
Novice Amateur
High Point Kathie Dyer ~ Sweet and Elegant
Reserve Danielle Hickerson ~ GAB Lucky Luke
W/T Amateur
High Point Erin Bates ~ Details N Assets
Reserve Krystal Kirkland ~ Im An Absolute Star
Youth
High Point Katey McCord ~ Formal Only
Reserve Tommi Sue Willey ~ Tall Dark N Invited
Novice Youth
High Point Kennedy Williams ~ Sisters Ticket
Reserve Leah Burns ~ Rip Rowdy & Blue
W/T Youth
High Point Emma Taylor ~ Duchess
Reserve Tucker Meiwes ~ Stylish Play Rey



Number
1. Youth Halter Geldings

Exhibitor Name

Horse

1st 202
2nd 106
3rd 150
4th 117
5th 212
6th 164

2. Youth Halter Mares

Tucker Meiwes
Tommi Sue Willey
Christgan Rose
Leah Burns

Katey McCord
Laney Thackerson

Stylish Play Rey

Tall Dark N Invited
Classy Trashy Chassy
Rip Rowdy & Blue
Formal Only
Improbable

1st 206
2nd 189
3rd 175
4th 186
5th 188
6th 107

Kennedy Williams
Rae Tchatchoua
Tricia Christensen
Sarah Taylor
Hannah Taylor
Austin Clifton

3. Amateur Halter Geldings

Sisters Ticket

MG Red Neck Hired Hand
Just Too Good

Innocent Assets

Emmy

Hazelrun Smoky Jewel

1st 178
2nd 130
3rd 181
4th 205
5th 214
6th 210

4. Amateur Halter Mares

Rebecca Block
Debbie Sanders
Emma Hicks

Lou Boggs

Kim Owen
Jennifer Kloeppel

Life Savors

Stylish Play Rey
Trooper

Redneck Bartender
Hot Wheels Mereda
Chiefs Gone N Dun It

1st 168
2nd 126
3rd 100
4th 133
5th 215
6th 211

5. Open Halter

Rachel Rawls
Shianne West
Kurt Giese
Becky Gunter
Amber Lee
Kathie Dyer

Stepin In The Light
Poppin Bottles

SHES A CAT SAN TOO

MG Red Neck Hired Hand
Spark N Diamonds

Sweet and Elegant

1st 178
2nd 153
3rd 126
4th 113
5th 173
6th 184

6. Flashy Coat

Rebecca Block
Destiny Hall
Shianne West
Melissa Denison
Stetson Schmutz
Britteny Buchs

Life Savors

Stylish Play Rey
Poppin Bottles
Conquistadors Cruze
Smoken Custom

A Colorful Deck

1st 228
2nd 173
3rd 184
4th 202
5th 210

Dawn Troupe
Stetson Schmutz
Britteny Buchs
Tucker Meiwes
Jennifer Kloeppel

IMA GSR Invatation
Smoken Custom

A Colorful Deck
Stylish Play Rey
Chiefs Gone N Dun It



Sarah Taylor

Innocent Assets

Emma Taylor
Allie Parks
Austin Clifton
Tucker Meiwes

Duchess

SC Splashes Snickers
Hazelrun Smoky Jewel
Stylish Play Rey

9. Youth Showmanship

Tricia Christensen
Maggie Adkins
Kennedy Williams
Georgia Woodward
Laney Thackerson
Leah Burns

6th 186
7. W/T Youth Showmanship
1st 187
2nd 229
3rd 107
4th 202
8. Novice Youth Showmanship
1st 175
2nd 201
3rd 206
4th 156
5th 164
6th 117

Just Too Good

The Cure

Sisters Ticket

Pine Bars Tiger Lily
Improbable

Rip Rowdy & Blue

1st 212
2nd 175
3rd 186
4th 201
5th 101
6th 106

Katey McCord
Tricia Christensen
Sarah Taylor
Maggie Adkins
Ava Smith

Tommi Sue Willey

10. W/T Amateur Showmanship

Formal Only

Just Too Good
Innocent Assets
The Cure

Zippa Bar Leo

Tall Dark N Invited

Ist 185
2nd 126
3rd 222
4th 130
5th 159
6th 194

Krystal Kirkland
Shianne West
Erin Bates
Debbie Sanders
Jacque Emerson
Melissa Glisson

11. Novice Amateur Showmanship

Im An Absolute Star
Poppin Bottles
Details N Assets
Stylish Play Rey
Tripp

Whispers

Ist 211
2nd 228
3rd 178
4th 151

Kathie Dyer

Dawn Troupe
Rebecca Block
Danielle Hickerson

12. Amateur Showmanship

Sweet and Elegant
IMA GSR Invatation
Life Savors

GAB Lucky Luke

1st 162
2nd 161
3rd 181
4th 210
5th 203
6th 121

13. Open Showmanship

Kailey DeVore
Jill Otwell

Emma Hicks
Jennifer Kloeppel
Kelly Clark

Kathy Solomon

AJ Huntinwithmyheart
Sables Final Rose
Trooper

Chiefs Gone N Dun It
Smooth Shootin Cat
Skip Town Tommy




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

184
162
214
173
210
121

Britteny Buchs
Kailey DeVore
Kim Owen
Stetson Schmutz
Jennifer Kloeppel
Kathy Solomon

14. W/T Youth Hunter Under Saddle

A Colorful Deck

AJ Huntinwithmyheart
Hot Wheels Mereda
Smoken Custom
Chiefs Gone N Dun It
Skip Town Tommy

1st
2nd
3rd

187
183
174

Emma Taylor
Madi Harrison
Tenley Brady

15. Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Duchess
Miss Barbie Cody Jac
Tequila Talking

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

206
117
175
156

Kennedy Williams
Leah Burns

Tricia Christensen
Georgia Woodward

16. Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Sisters Ticket

Rip Rowdy & Blue
Just Too Good
Pine Bars Tiger Lily

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

106
101
206
212
186
117

Tommi Sue Willey
Ava Smith
Kennedy Williams
Katey McCord
Sarah Taylor

Leah Burns

17. W/T Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Tall Dark N Invited
Zippa Bar Leo
Sisters Ticket
Formal Only
Innocent Assets
Rip Rowdy & Blue

1st

126

Shianne West

18. Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Poppin Bottles

1st
2nd

151
211

Danielle Hickerson
Kathie Dyer

19. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

GAB Lucky Luke
Sweet and Elegant

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

162
161
137
210
121
215

Kailey DeVore
Jill Otwell

Tina King
Jennifer Kloeppel
Kathy Solomon
Amber Lee

20. Open Hunter Under Saddle

AJ Huntinwithmyheart
Sables Final Rose

| See Blue Details
Chiefs Gone N Dun It
Skip Town Tommy
Spark N Diamonds

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

162
137
215
184
121

Kailey DeVore
Tina King
Amber Lee
Britteny Buchs
Kathy Solomon

AJ Huntinwithmyheart
| See Blue Details
Spark N Diamonds

A Colorful Deck

Skip Town Tommy



6th 151 Danielle Hickerson

21. W/T Youth Equitation

GAB Lucky Luke

1st 187 Emma Taylor
2nd 183 Madi Harrison
3rd 174 Tenley Brady

22. Novice Youth Equitation

Duchess
Miss Barbie Cody Jac
Tequila Talking

1st 206 Kennedy Williams
2nd 157 Georgia Woodward
3rd 117 Leah Burns

23. Youth Equitation

Sisters Ticket
Viva Las Vital Signs
Rip Rowdy & Blue

1st 106 Tommi Sue Willey
2nd 101 Ava Smith

3rd 212 Katey McCord

4th 157 Georgia Woodward
5th 186 Sarah Taylor

24. W/T Amateur Equitation

Tall Dark N Invited
Zippa Bar Leo
Formal Only

Viva Las Vital Signs
Innocent Assets

1st 126 Shianne West
2nd 222 Erin Bates

25. Novice Amateur Equitation

Poppin Bottles
Details N Assets

1st 151 Danielle Hickerson
2nd 211 Kathie Dyer

26. Amateur Equitation

GAB Lucky Luke
Sweet and Elegant

1st 210 Jennifer Kloeppel
2nd 121 Kathy Solomon
3rd 203 Kelly Clark

4th 166 Leah Jumper

5th 161 Jill Otwell

6th 215 Amber Lee

27. Open Equitation

Chiefs Gone N Dun It
Skip Town Tommy
Smooth Shootin Cat
My dirty little secret
Sables Final Rose
Spark N Diamonds

1st 184 Britteny Buchs
2nd 197 Heather Hansen
3rd 121 Kathy Solomon
4th 173 Stetson Schmutz
5th 215 Amber Lee

6th 214 Kim Owen

28. Leadline & Challenged Rider

A Colorful Deck
Cant Stop Driftin
Skip Town Tommy
Smoken Custom
Spark N Diamonds
Hot Wheels Mereda

1st 188 Hannah Taylor
199 Erica Gillespie

Emmy
Made of Miracles



29. W/T Youth Western Pleasure

1st 182 Trevor Benman 4 B Ultimate Temptation

2nd 187 Emma Taylor Duchess

3rd 183 Madi Harrison Miss Barbie Cody Jac

4th 202 Tucker Meiwes Stylish Play Rey

5th 174 Tenley Brady Tequila Talking

6th 150 Christgan Rose Classy Trashy Chassy
30. Novice Youth Western Pleasure

1st 201 Maggie Adkins The Cure

2nd 157 Georgia Woodward Viva Las Vital Signs

3rd 117 Leah Burns Rip Rowdy & Blue

4th 179 Emily Shoumaker Pistol Dillon

5th 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey

31. Youth Western Pleasure

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

212
101
201
157
186
117

Katey McCord

Ava Smith

Maggie Adkins
Georgia Woodward
Sarah Taylor

Leah Burns

32. W/T Amateur Western Pleasure

Formal Only

Zippa Bar Leo

The Cure

Viva Las Vital Signs
Innocent Assets
Rip Rowdy & Blue

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

222
185
199
228
126
136

Erin Bates
Krystal Kirkland
Erica Gillespie
Dawn Troupe
Shianne West
Brenda Willey

33. Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Details N Assets

Im An Absolute Star
Made of Miracles
IMA GSR Invatation
Poppin Bottles
Moonlit Investment

1st
2nd
3rd

195
151
211

Tammy Bates
Danielle Hickerson
Kathie Dyer

34. Amateur Western Pleasure

Details N Assets
GAB Lucky Luke
Sweet and Elegant

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

195
162
161
138
121
210

Tammy Bates
Kailey DeVore
Jill Otwell

Sue Malena
Kathy Solomon
Jennifer Kloeppel

35. Open Western Pleasure

Details N Assets
AJ Huntinwithmyheart
Sables Final Rose

A Heavenly Image
Skip Town Tommy
Chiefs Gone N Dun It

1st
2nd

195
162

Tammy Bates
Kailey DeVore

Details N Assets
AJ Huntinwithmyheart



3rd
4th
5th
6th

184
138
113
173

Britteny Buchs
Sue Malena
Melissa Denison
Stetson Schmutz

36. W/T Youth Horsemanship

A Colorful Deck

A Heavenly Image
Conquistadors Cruze
Smoken Custom

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

233
187
183
182
202
174

Isabella Doan
Emma Taylor
Madi Harrison
Trevor Benman
Tucker Meiwes
Tenley Brady

37. Novice Youth Horsemanship

Zips Kaw Chief
Duchess
Miss Barbie Cody Jac

4 B Ultimate Temptation

Stylish Play Rey
Tequila Talking

1st 206 Kennedy Williams Sisters Ticket

2nd 201 Maggie Adkins The Cure

3rd 117 Leah Burns Rip Rowdy & Blue

4th 179 Emily Shoumaker Pistol Dillon

5th 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey
38. Youth Horsemanship

1st 101 Ava Smith Zippa Bar Leo

2nd 212 Katey McCord Formal Only

3rd 106 Tommi Sue Willey Tall Dark N Invited

4th 201 Maggie Adkins The Cure

5th 186 Sarah Taylor Innocent Assets

6th 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey

39. W/T Amateur Horsemanship

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

185
222
126
139
136
228

Krystal Kirkland
Erin Bates
Shianne West
Tammy Bates
Brenda Willey
Dawn Troupe

40. Novice Amateur Horsemanship

Im An Absolute Star
Details N Assets
Poppin Bottles

RW Too Cool to Skip
Moonlit Investment
IMA GSR Invatation

1st 195 Tammy Bates Details N Assets

2nd 211 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant

3rd 100 Kurt Giese SHES A CAT SAN TOO
41. Amateur Horsemanship

1st 196 Jessica Hughes Joey

2nd 138 Sue Malena A Heavenly Image

3rd 195 Tammy Bates Details N Assets

4th 161 Jill Otwell Sables Final Rose

5th 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy



6th 203

42. Open Horsemanship

Kelly Clark

Smooth Shootin Cat

1st 184
2nd 138
3rd 195
4th 121
5th 165
6th 173

43. Novice Youth Reining

Britteny Buchs
Sue Malena
Tammy Bates
Kathy Solomon
Laurie Jumper
Stetson Schmutz

A Colorful Deck

A Heavenly Image
Details N Assets
Skip Town Tommy
My dirty little secret
Smoken Custom

1st 179
2nd 206
3rd 207
4th 117

44. Youth Reining

Emily Shoumaker
Kennedy Williams
Kennedy Williams
Leah Burns

Pistol Dillon
Sisters Ticket

Get Back Jac

Rip Rowdy & Blue

1st 207
2nd 206

46. Amateur Reining

Kennedy Williams
Kennedy Williams

Get Back Jac
Sisters Ticket

1st 203
2nd 152
3rd 113
4th 121
5th 210

47. Open Reining

Kelly Clark
Debby Cave
Melissa Denison
Kathy Solomon
Jennifer Kloeppel

Smooth Shootin Cat
Get Back Jac
Conquistadors Cruze
Skip Town Tommy
Chiefs Gone N Dun It

1st 113
2nd 166
3rd 165
4th 152
5Sth 173
6th 121

Melissa Denison
Leah Jumper
Laurie Jumper
Debby Cave
Stetson Schmutz
Kathy Solomon

48. Novice Youth Ranch Pleasure

Conquistadors Cruze
My dirty little secret
My dirty little secret
Get Back Jac
Smoken Custom
Skip Town Tommy

1st 206
2nd 179
3rd 117
4th 112
5th 153

49, Youth Ranch Pleasure

Kennedy Williams
Emily Shoumaker
Leah Burns
Emma Dorn
Destiny Hall

Sisters Ticket
Pistol Dillon

Rip Rowdy & Blue
Slik Willies Cowgirl
Stylish Play Rey

1st 207
2nd 112
3rd 153

Kennedy Williams
Emma Dorn
Destiny Hall

Get Back Jac
Slik Willies Cowgirl
Stylish Play Rey



50. Novice Amateur Ranch Pleasure

1st 100 Kurt Giese SHES A CAT SAN TOO
51. Amateur Ranch Pleasure
1st 116 Grace Owen Bj Gus Bar
2nd 203 Kelly Clark Smooth Shootin Cat
3rd 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
4th 166 Leah Jumper My dirty little secret
5th 231 Martin Halterman Ima Frosty Lena Jr.
6th 152 Debby Cave Get Back Jac
52. Open Ranch Pleasure
1st 116 Grace Owen Bj Gus Bar
2nd 165 Laurie Jumper My dirty little secret
3rd 113 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
4th 173 Stetson Schmutz Smoken Custom
5th 232 Jamie Phillips Magnum Full of Macho
6th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It

53. Novice Youth Ranch Riding

1st 112
2nd 207
3rd 206
4th 117
5th 179

54. Youth Ranch Riding

Emma Dorn
Kennedy Williams
Kennedy Williams
Leah Burns
Emily Shoumaker

Slik Willies Cowgirl
Get Back Jac
Sisters Ticket

Rip Rowdy & Blue
Pistol Dillon

1st 112
2nd 206
3rd 207

56. Amateur Ranch Riding

Emma Dorn
Kennedy Williams
Kennedy Williams

Slik Willies Cowgirl
Sisters Ticket
Get Back Jac

1st 115
2nd 231
3rd 203
4th 214
5th 121
6th 210

57. Open Ranch Riding

Grace Owen
Martin Halterman
Kelly Clark

Kim Owen

Kathy Solomon
Jennifer Kloeppel

Sassys Weedo

Ima Frosty Lena Jr.
Smooth Shootin Cat
Hot Wheels Mereda
Skip Town Tommy
Chiefs Gone N Dun It

1st 231
2nd 115
3rd 232
4th 165
5th 121
6th 113

Martin Halterman
Grace Owen
Jamie Phillips
Laurie Jumper
Kathy Solomon
Melissa Denison

Ima Frosty Lena Jr.
Sassys Weedo
Magnum Full of Macho
My dirty little secret
Skip Town Tommy
Conquistadors Cruze



58. Barrels

1st 167 Nicole Houck
2nd 207 Kennedy Williams

59. Pole Bending

Jesters poster girl
Get Back Jac

1st 207 Kennedy Williams
2nd 167 Nicole Houck

61. Novice Youth Trail

Get Back Jac
Jesters poster girl

1st 179 Emily Shoumaker
2nd 117 Leah Burns

62. Youth Trail

Pistol Dillon
Rip Rowdy & Blue

1st 101 Ava Smith
2nd 212 Katey McCord
3rd 186 Sarah Taylor

63. W/T Amateur Trail

Zippa Bar Leo
Formal Only
Innocent Assets

1st 199 Erica Gillespie

64. Novice Amateur Trail

Made of Miracles

1st 167 Nicole Houck

65. Amateur Trail

Jesters poster girl

1st 196 Jessica Hughes Joey

2nd 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy
66. Open Trail

1st 173 Stetson Schmutz Smoken Custom

2nd 198 Jamie Phillips Made of Miracles

3rd 113 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze

4th 184 Britteny Buchs A Colorful Deck

67. Novice Youth Ranch Trail

1st 112 Emma Dorn
2nd 153 Destiny Hall
3rd 179 Emily Shoumaker

68. Youth Ranch Trail

Slik Willies Cowgirl
Stylish Play Rey
Pistol Dillon

1st 153 Destiny Hall

70. Amateur Ranch Trail

Stylish Play Rey

1st 115 Grace Owen

2nd 213 Debbie Dunsworth
3rd 116 Grace Owen

4th 121 Kathy Solomon

5th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel

Sassys Weedo
Setumup N Cruz

Bj Gus Bar

Skip Town Tommy
Chiefs Gone N Dun It



6th 203 Kelly Clark Smooth Shootin Cat
71. Open Ranch Trail

1st 115 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo

2nd 173 Stetson Schmutz Smoken Custom

3rd 116 Grace Owen Bj Gus Bar

4th 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy

5th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It

6th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz



